TYPE 04TYPE 04
TYPE KEY
SELECTOR SWITCH  TYPE 04
 › 25'000 switching cycles with up to 20 Ncm
switching torque
 › Gold plated contacts: 3 micron
 › Optional IP68 front panel sealing
 › Operating temperature range: -40° to +85°C
 › Various options and customizations
MAIN FEATURES
VERY ROBUST, MULTI WAFER, UP TO 24 POSITIONS
11/65/EU)
PRODUCT VARIETY
 ■ Soldering eyelets or pins for PCB
 ■ From 1 x 24 to 6 x 3 poles x positions per wafer
 ■ Up to 8 wafers
 ■ Indexing angle 15° or 30°
 ■ Shorting or non-shorting
 ■ Switching torque 1.5, 8, 15 or 20 Ncm
 ■ Front panel sealing IP60 or IP68
 ■ Confi gurable end-stops
 ■ Shaft diameter: 6 mm or ¼"
 ■ Shaft length
POSSIBLE CUSTOMIZATIONS
 ■ Shaft dimension and shape
 ■ Bushing dimensions
 ■ Switching torque
 ■ Momentary contact (see page 94)
 ■ Hollow shaft, inner shaft (see page 95)
 ■ Others
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
 ■ Industrial controls
 ■ Avionics, instrumentation, test systems
 ■ Medical and audio equipment
 ■ Construction
DATA SHEET
1/6
SELECTOR SWITCH TYPE 04
INDEXING ANGLE 15°, SHORTING (ONLY)
CONTACT
ARRANGEMENT
NUMBER OF WAFERS FUNCTION
(POLES X POSITIONS)
PART NUMBER
WITH SOLDER EYELETS WITH PINS FOR PCB
 1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1 x 24, endless rotating  04-1103  04-1103-201
2